



Al Natural Products, Inc.
50-29 69th Place
Woodside, NY 11377
Phone 212-391-2870 Fax 800-352-2280
info@davidovichbakery.com
www.davidovichbakery.com

(updated 4/28/2014)

“Davidovich Bagel” Ingredients:

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: ALL PRODUCTS HEREIN CONTAIN *WHEAT*

Plain Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched [niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Malted Barley Flour), Water, Brown Cane Sugar, Molasses, Malt, Salt, Yeast.

Poppy Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched and Malted Barley Flour), Water, Brown Cane Sugar, Molasses, Malt, Salt, Poppy Seeds, Yeast.

Sesame Seed: Unbleached Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched and Malted Barley Flour), Water, Brown Cane Sugar, Molasses, Malt, Salt, Sesame Seeds, Yeast.

Egg Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched and Malted Barley Flour), Water, Brown Cane Sugar, Molasses, Malt, Salt, Whole Eggs, Egg Yolks, Yeast. **CONTAINS EGGS**

Everything Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched [niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid] and Malted Barley Flour), Water, Brown Cane Sugar, Molasses, Malt, Salt, Yeast, Poppy seeds, Sesame seeds, Chopped Onion, Minced Garlic, Pretzel Salt.

Salt Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched and Malted Barley Flour), Water, Brown Cane Sugar, Molasses, Malt, Salt, Yeast.

Onion Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched and Malted Barley Flour), Water, Brown Cane Sugar, Molasses, Malt, Salt, Yeast, Chopped Onion.

Garlic Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched and Malted Barley Flour), Water, Brown Cane Sugar, Molasses, Malt, Salt, Yeast, Minced Garlic.

7 Grain Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched and Malted Barley Flour), Water, 7 Grain Flour (Steel Cut Hard Red Wheat, Steel Cut Oat, Barley Flakes, Triticale flakes, Oat Flakes, Soft White Wheat Flakes, Rye Flakes, Amaranth, Flax seeds, Toasted Wheat Germ, Whole Grain Corn Meal), Brown Cane Sugar, Malt, Salt, Yeast, Rolled Oat, Caramel Syrup.

Blueberry Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched and Malted Barley Flour), Water, Brown Cane Sugar, Molasses, Malt, Fresh Blueberry, Salt, Yeast, Water,.

Pumpernickel Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Enriched Flour [niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Whole Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Water, Salt, Yeast, Brown Cane Sugar, Malt, Caraway Seed, Caramel Syrup.



Al Natural Products, Inc.
50-29 69th Place
Woodside , NY 11377
Phone 212-391-2870 Fax 800-352-2280
info@davidovichbakery.com
www.davidovichbakery.com

Pumpnickel Sesame Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Enriched Flour [niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid] , Whole Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Water, Salt, Yeast, Brown Cane Sugar, Malt, Caraway Seed, Caramel Syrup, Sesame Seed.

Cinnamon Raisin Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched, [niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid] and Malted Barley Flour), Water, Brown Cane Sugar, Molasses, Malt, Salt, Yeast, Midget Raisins, Ground Cinnamon, Caramel Syrup.

Whole Wheat Bagel: Unbleached Unbromated Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched {niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid] and Malted Barley Flour), Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Brown Cane Sugar, Molasses, Malt, Salt, Yeast.

Vegetable Bagel: Unbleached Enriched flour (wheat flour enriched [niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], malted barley flour), Water, Brown Sugar, Molasses, Salt, Dry **veggie mix** (wheat flour, carrots, red bell peppers, contains 2% or less of: spinach, sunflower seed, flax seed, millet, barley flakes, celery, oats, malt, mint, spices, salt) , Malt Syrup, Yeast.

Bialy: Unbleached Unbromated Flour (Wheat Flour Enriched [niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid] and Malted Barley Flour), Water, Salt, Yeast, Malt, Pure Olive Oil.

Sourdough Bagel: **Unbleached enriched wheat flour** (wheat flour, malted barley flour, ascorbic acid, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), **water, sourdough starter** (stone ground whole wheat flour, water), **wheat bran, salt**

Rye Bagel: **Unbleached enriched wheat flour** (wheat flour, malted barley flour, ascorbic acid, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), **rye flour, water, caraway seeds, salt, brown sugar, yeast.**

Note:- Regular Size Bagel Weight, Bagel Stick Weight , Flat Bagel Weight – ALL 5oz

Mini Bagel Weight: 3 Oz.



Kosher

Additional Flavors Added 10/1/2013

Asiago-(Parve)

Chocolate Chip

French Toast

Jalapeno

Sun Dried Tomato

Whole Wheat Everything